

\222
ORIGINAL SUIT 3 OF 2001

ITEM No.27

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT 3/2001

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for interim directions)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohan Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Shambhu Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For St.of Kerala:

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For UOI:

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Bipul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
Two weeks for rejoinder. List after three weeks.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna)
Court Master
(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master