

ORIGINAL SUIT 3 OF 2001
ITEM No.32 & 63

Court No.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 IN ORIGINAL SUIT 3/2001

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim directions)

(With Office Report)

WITH

W.P.(C)No.412/2002 - with appln. for directions

Date : 22/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. AK. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Paramsivam, Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Petitioner (s) Mr. KK. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. ATM. Sampath, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. FS. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. AN. Jayaram, Adv.Gen.
Mr. SS. Javali, Sr.Adv.
M/s Mohan Katarki, Shambu Prasad, Subash Sharma,
Satya Mitra, Sanjay R. Hegde, Advs.

Mr. AS. Nambiar, Sr.adv.
Mr. PK. Manohar, Adv.
Ms. Shantha Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, SG.
M/s SWA Quadri, SN. Terdol, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on 29.7.2002 before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Shivraj V. Patil is not a member.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master