

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3/2001

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions dt. 30.6.2006)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

(In Chamber)

For Plaintiff (s)

Mr. R.A. Perumal, Adv.

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.

For Defendant (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasaam ,Adv

Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two months' time is granted to file written statement.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

On leave

(Veera Verma)

Court Master