

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3/2001

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 14/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. F. S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S. C. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Brijesh Kallappa, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh S. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mrs. Sindhu T. P., Adv.

Mr.Sandeep B.K., Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr.S.Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr.S.Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For UOI

Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

For Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for issue in the 3rd week of August, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master