

<

ITEM NO.126

REGISTRAR COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

ORIGINAL SUIT No. 3 of 2001

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Shambhu Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Kartikey, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Shreekanth N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner and respondent no. 1 have filed additional documents.

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent nos. 2 to 5 to file additional
documents.

List again on 8.2.2008.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

ns