SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

ORIGINAL SUIT No.3/2001

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.

Mr. Shambu Pd. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Dr. Laxmi Shastri, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

The learned counsel for the State of Kerala submits that he has already filed the additional documents and no further documents are required to be filed.

Respondent Nos.2 to 5 are granted four weeks' time for filing additional documents.

List again on 1.4.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)

Registrar

rd