

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 In
ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3 OF 2002

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Plaintiff(s)/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Defendant(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 03/09/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidhyananthan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S Gurukrishnakumar, AAG
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil B Divan, Sr. Adv.
State of Karnataka Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

State of Kerala Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UOI Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG
Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.-on-Record

UT of Puducherry, Mr. A.S Nambiar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.-on-Record
Mr. P.K. Manohgar, Adv.
Ms. Shanta Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

..2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. H.P. Rawal, learned Additional
Solicitor General, list on 7th September, 2012.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		