

È
ITEM NO.301 COURT NO.2 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 5 & 6 IN ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3 of 2002

STATE OF TAMIL NADU Plaintiff(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Defendant(s)
(For directions and office report)

Date: 04/12/2012 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Plaintiff(s)/	Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Applicant In IA 5	Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
State of Tamil Nadu	Mr. S. Prasad, AAG
	Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
	Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.
	Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.-on-Record
For Defendant(s)/	
Applicant in IA 6	Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.(N/P)
State of Karnataka	Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. S. Vijay Shankar, Adv. Gen.
	Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
	Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.-on-record
	Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.
	Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.
	Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.

UT of Puducherry Mr. A.S. Nambiyar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.-on-record
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.
Ms. Shanta Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

State of Kerala Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case as part-heard on 5th December, 2012 at 2.00
p.m.

(VINOD LAKHINA)	(KUSUM GULATI)	
COURT MASTER	COURT MASTER	