

ITEM NO.106
(M)COURT NO.2 SECTIONS IIIA, XII, X, XIV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3 OF 2001

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.2453/2007

STATE OF KARNATAKA
Vs. STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.
(With Appl.(s) for directions and intervention
and permission to place addl. documents on
record and modification of Court's Order and
revocation and directions and early hearing
and permission to file additional documents
and with office report)

C.A.No.2454/2007

STATE OF KERALA
Vs.STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.
(With Appl.(s) for directions and with office
report)

C.A.No.2456/2007

STATE OF T.NADU
Vs.STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(With Appl.(s) for directions
and directions and directions and with office
report)

ORGNL.SUIT.No.3/2002

STATE OF TAMIL NADU
Vs.STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(With Appl.(s) for directions and permission
to file additional documents and and with
office report)

W.P(C)No.581/2002

TUMUKURU JILLA HEMAVATHY NALA A. VEDIKE
Vs. STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with
office report)

2

CONMT.PET(C)No.383/2012 In ORGNL.SUIT.No.3/2002

STATE OF TAMIL NADU
Vs. JAGADISH SHIVAPPA SHETTAR &
ORS.

ORGNL.SUIT.No.5/2003

STATE OF A.P.
Vs.STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.
(With Office Report)

Date: 15/01/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, A.A.G.
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Ravi, Adv.
Mr. M. Gangadhar, Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Ravi, Adv.
Mr. M. Gangadhar, Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

3

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, A.S.G.
Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Nambiar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.
Mr. Shanta Vasudhuan, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramaniam, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, A.A.G.
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com