

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSOriginal Suit No(s). 3/2001

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 3/2002
(With Office Report)W.P.(C) No. 581/2002
(With Office Report)ORGNL.SUIT No. 5/2003
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 2453/2007
(With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for taking on record
the additional affidavit and appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s)
for directions and Office Report)C.A. No. 2454/2007
(Directions and Office Report)C.A. No. 2456/2007
(With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for directions and
appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for directions and Office
Report)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 383/2012 In ORGNL.SUIT No. 3/2002
(With Office Report)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 225/2013 In C.A. No. 2456/2007
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/03/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Raakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. C. Paramshivam, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Ravi, Adv.

Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.

Mr. M. Gangadhar, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Nambiar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Ms. Shania Vasudevan, Adv.

Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19th July, 2016.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER